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IIJA Working Group Meeting Schedule 
Date Time Conference Call Number Passcode 
Friday, December 17, 2021 9:30 AM ‐ 10:30 AM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Wednesday, January 5, 2022 10 AM ‐ 11 AM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 10 AM ‐ 11 AM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Wednesday, February 16, 2022 11 AM ‐ 12 PM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Wednesday, March 9, 2022 11 AM ‐ 12 PM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Wednesday, March 30, 2022 11 AM ‐ 12 PM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 11 AM ‐ 12 PM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 11 AM ‐ 12 PM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Friday, June 24, 2022 11 AM ‐ 12 PM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Thursday, August 4, 2022 11 AM ‐ 12 PM 408‐418‐9388 2487 591 2488 
Monday, September 12, 2022 9 AM – 10 AM  408‐418‐9388 261 182 097 
Friday, October 28, 2022 3:05PM – 4 PM 408‐418‐9388 261 182 097 
Monday, December 5, 2022  3 PM – 4 PM  408‐418‐9388 261 182 097 
Monday, June 26, 2023 2 PM – 3 PM  408‐418‐9388 261 182 097 

 

The meeting link for all meetings: https://cadot.webex.com/meet/ryan.greenway 
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